
 FFL GF MR /EXT  ±0.00
SL. +644.430

 FCL GF MR/EXT  +2.40
SL. +646.830

 FFL UF EXT.  +2.70
SL. +647.130

 FCL EXT. UF  +5.10
SL. +649.530

 ROOF TOP 2 - EXT  +6.65
SL. +651 .080

 ROOF TOP 1 - EXT.  +5.50
SL. +649.930

 FCL RAKED CEILING  +5.40
SL. +649.830

051,1
004,2

003
004,2

051,1

056,6
051,1

007,2

008,7

WINDOWS AND DOORS
COLOUR: JASPER

BRICKS
COL:JASPERFASCIA

COL:JASPER

JH AXON VERTICAL
COL:JASPER

NGL = FGL

3.00°

18.00°18.00°

NORTH-WEST ELEVATION

 FFL GF MR /EXT  ±0.00
SL. +644.430

 FCL GF MR/EXT  +2.40
SL. +646.830

 FFL UF EXT.  +2.70
SL. +647.130

 FCL EXT. UF  +5.10
SL. +649.530

 ROOF TOP 2 - EXT  +6.65
SL. +651 .080

 ROOF TOP 1 - EXT.  +5.50
SL. +649.930

 FCL RAKED CEILING  +5.40
SL. +649.830

55
0

2,
40

0
30

0
2,

40
0

2,
70

0

6,
05

0
1,

15
0

7,
20

0

WINDOWS AND DOORS
COLOUR:JASPER

BRICKS
COL:MOONDUST

FASCIA
COL:JASPER

JH AXON VERTICAL
COL:JASPER

NGL = FGL

3.00°

18.00°18.00°

SOUTH-EAST ELEVATION

 FFL GF MR /EXT  ±0.00
SL. +644.430

 FCL GF MR/EXT  +2.40
SL. +646.830

 FFL UF EXT.  +2.70
SL. +647.130

 FCL EXT. UF  +5.10
SL. +649.530

 ROOF TOP 2 - EXT  +6.65
SL. +651 .080

 ROOF TOP 1 - EXT.  +5.50
SL. +649.930

 FCL RAKED CEILING  +5.40
SL. +649.830
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2,
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0
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0
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40

0
2,

70
0

6,
65

0
1,

15
0

7,
80

0

COLOURBOAND
COL:JASPER

WINDOWS AND DOORS
COLOUR:JASPER

BRICKS
COL:MOONDUST

FASCIA
COL:JASPER

JH AXON VERTICAL
COL:JASPER

LINK

NGL = FGL

NORTH-EAST ELEVATION

 FFL GF MR /EXT  ±0.00
SL. +644.430

 FCL GF MR/EXT  +2.40
SL. +646.830

 FFL UF EXT.  +2.70
SL. +647.130

 FCL EXT. UF  +5.10
SL. +649.530

 ROOF TOP 2 - EXT  +6.65
SL. +651 .080

 ROOF TOP 1 - EXT.  +5.50
SL. +649.930

 FCL RAKED CEILING  +5.40
SL. +649.830
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55
0

FASCIA
COL:JASPER

JH AXON VERTICAL
COL:JASPER

BRICKS
COL:MOONDUST

NGL = FGL

SOUTH-WEST ELEVATION
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